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Event-No. 18

50m Butterfly Men

Heat 1 (11:22)
Thies Heinrichs

Arne Last

Dimitris Papoutsis

Esben F. Buchwaldt

Matti Schulze

David Tuan V. Valbjgrn
Noel Persson

Eric Glevitzky

Erik Ellemose Sgrensen
Emil Kernen

Heat 2 (11:24)
Jacob Ludik

Fredrik Nilsson

Anders Malmberg

Jacob Christensen
Jonathan Besdo
Christoffer B. Lauridsen
Emil Frydenholm

Jan Oliver Erdmann

Niklas Faaborg Andersen
Jan Karpenstein

Heat 3 (11:25)
David Zeiser

Ilja Sukhanov

Peter Weigelt

Anders Bredal Storgaard
Nikolay Pribysh

Maxim Losevskiy

Andreas Kronborg

Stefan Hansen

Jesper Torben Sievers
Franz Wilhelm Stritzel
Heat 4 (11:26)

ooNOTUVThWNHO oooNOTUVThAhWNHO

LooNOTUVThWNHO

Daniel Poulsen
Hannes Donat
Bjarne Krugjohann
Sebastian Mickelsson
Dennis Fender

Lars Cornils

Houmer Bakhtiari
Jakob Heeb

Heat 5 (11:27)
Viktor Vladymyrskyy
Lukas Pinnow

Christian Schmadtke

Tim Benad
Alexander Grosel
Stephan Mitte
Lucas Beutel

Filip Rautiainen
Oliver Kjeergaard
Tilman Sachs
Heat 6

Christian Eiermann
Emil Kragh
Kristoffer Erbo Kjeer
Felix Wetterborg
Martin H. Abel

John Aldrin

Joar Modigh

Max Blum

Leon Sanger
Benjamin Sanft
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ooNOTUVThWNHO

(11:28)

LooNOTUVThWNHO
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SG TSB/08 Flensburg
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Simklubben Triton
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Grindsted Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Simklubben Triton

Katrineholms Simsallskap

Vejle Svgmmeklub

SSG Nord Calenberg

Aars Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Harzer SV Wernigerode 2002
Swim Team Neptun

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849

Delmenhorster SV 1905

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Moscow Swimming Club

Moscow Swimming Club

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Svendborg Svgmme Klub

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
SV Nordhausen 90

Grindsted Svgmmeklub
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Simklubben Triton
Preetzer TSV
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SV TuS 1925 Herten

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SV Zschopau (TW)
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SVV Plauen (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Vejle Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Simklubben Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Simklubben Triton

NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)
Delmenhorster SV 1905

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

00:38.21
00:36.72
00:35.79
00:35.30
00:33.50
00:34.47
00:35.53
00:36.33
00:37.39
00:59.50

00:32.96
00:32.65
00:32.12
00:31.48
00:31.30
00:31.39
00:31.72
00:32.60
00:32.72
00:32.99

00:30.46
00:30.12
00:29.37
00:28.00
00:26.50
00:27.00
00:29.05
00:30.05
00:30.21
00:30.68

00:39.82
00:35.36
00:33.68
00:32.81
00:33.61
00:35.04
00:35.44
00:41.78

00:31.78
00:31.27
00:31.07
00:30.60
00:30.00
00:30.59
00:30.90
00:31.12
00:31.44
00:32.02

00:29.31
00:29.10
00:28.67
00:27.97
00:26.21
00:27.67
00:27.99
00:29.04
00:29.31
00:29.77
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20th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD
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Event-No. 18

50m Butterfly Men
Heat 7 (11:29)

Jan Ole Gatzert
Oscar Palmqvist
Niklas Thomschke
Pieris Sourkounis
Rouven Raths
Florian Heisler
Jonas Uhlmann

ooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Heat 8

Lasse Jensen
Jakob Mose
Benjamin Biel
Eric Schneider
Nick Nather
Patrick Elvers
Fabian Husser
Maximilian Grabert
Hugin Juliansson
Jan-Kai Rihl
Heat 9

Erik Boos

David Rau
Alexander Kral
Mikkel Thagaard Jakobsen
Michael Terp Olesen
Christian Holm Jgrgensen
Casper Eickhardt

Robin Schneider

Oliver Phil Langsted
Oliver Kramer Andersen
Heat 10 (11:32)
Christoph Wenzel

Jonas Poulsen

Andreas Nordh

Lennart Stuhr

Steffen Deutsch

Johann Hoffmann

Jonas B. Sgrensen

Erik Dallmann

Marco Klame

Heat 11

Lukas Nielsen
Sebastian Engel
Pjotr Vorondi
Max Steinert

Nils Frese

Kevin Nirnberger
Bo Jacobsen
Christoph Lorenzen
Lars-Kevin Kliver
Vincent Hartig
Heat 12

Benjamin Rafail
Mikkel Rathschau Sgrensen
Mathias Bech

Martin Terp Olesen

Marcus Olesen

Lasse Dall

Jan Draeger

Thomas Bech

Simon Vingolf Larsen
Sebastian Langhorn

(11:30)
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(11:33)
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Preetzer TSV

Simklubben Triton

SV Nordhausen 90

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (HH)
SV Zschopau (TW)

Hobro Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
SVE Hamburg

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SV TuS 1925 Herten

Simklubben Triton

NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Vejle Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Grindsted Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

SG Wiste (HH)

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)

NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)

Roskilde Svgmning

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

TSV RW Niebiill

TSV Uetersen von 1898

Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)

Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)

SGS Hannover

SSV Leutzsch (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (HH)
TSV RW Niebdill

Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)

SV Neptun Kiel
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Vejle Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Farum Svgmmeklub
Odder IGF

SSV Leutzsch (TW)
Farum Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Farum Svgmmeklub

00:40.31
00:33.17
00:30.91
00:30.50
00:30.90
00:31.31
00:35.31

00:29.99
00:29.49
00:28.88
00:28.12
00:28.08
00:28.11
00:28.86
00:29.02
00:29.51
00:30.00

00:27.63
00:27.06
00:26.60
00:26.08
00:24.95
00:25.48
00:26.35
00:27.00
00:27.48
00:27.76

00:36.70
00:30.58
00:30.16
00:29.20
00:28.94
00:29.10
00:29.36
00:30.44
00:31.89

00:28.46
00:28.10
00:27.83
00:26.96
00:26.80
00:26.80
00:27.33
00:27.98
00:28.11
00:28.84

00:26.60
00:26.29
00:25.33
00:24.79
00:24.38
00:24.44
00:24.90
00:25.50
00:26.56
00:26.75
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